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Innovative solutions for high efficiency 
and savings. Less consumptions and 
lower running costs. Better for your 
business and for the environment.

Energy savings

Infinite combinations, reliable innovation, 
superior flexibility and the highest quality 
standards.

Incomparable  
Swiss design
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Robust and  
hardworking



Full flexible modular cooking line 
made of:
►  Top units 

H=250

►  Stand alone units 
H=700 (body height 700 mm Hygienic)

►  Bases (for installation of top units) 
H=450 (for total body height including 
top of 700 mm hygienic) 

Units can be found in various installation 
Operating Side configurations:

►  Stand alone one side against the wall 
operation (control panel on one side 
with backsplash on rear of the unit)

Units can be installed on:

►  Feet (feet can be covered with optional 
closing stainless steel covering plinths)

►   Stainless steel plinths (200 mm height)

►  On site concrete or stainless steel 
plinths 

►  Wall/cantilever configurations with 
optional factory supplied kit (verify with 
factory possible configurations certain 
units)

High performance  
& reliability

Precise temperature control with 
perfect heat uniformity. Highly 
resistant construction
with impeccable finishing.

Simple&Safe

Everything made easy.
Superior ergonomics, maximum 
cleanability and operator safety 
guaranteed.
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588501 588502 588503

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

500
850
250

800
850
250

800
850
250

Electric Power - kW 6 12 12

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Zones 2 4 4

Ecotop • •
Wall hanging * • • •

Electric Solid Tops

588681 588682 588683

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

500
850
700

800
850
700

800
850
700

Electric Power - kW 6 12 12

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Zones 2 4 4

Open base • • •
Ecotop • •

Electric Solid Tops - Freestanding

588704 588705 588706 588707

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

800
850
700

800
850
700

800
850
700

800
850
700

Electric Power - kW 14.3 14.3 14.3 14.3

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Zones 4 4 4 4

Hygienic class H2  H2

Ecotop • •

Electric Solid Tops on Warming Cabinet

* Wall hanging configuration available with additional accessory
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588504 588690 588684

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

800
850
250

800
850
700

800
850
700

Gas Power - kW 10 17 10

Open base •
Gas oven •
Wall hanging * •

Gas French Tops

588694 588695

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

800
850
700

800
850
700

Electric Power - kW 17.3 17.3

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Zones 4 4

Ecotop •

Electric Solid Tops on Oven

588686 588557

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

600
850
250

1000
850
250

Electric Power - kW 0.55 0.95

Electrical connection 230V 1N   
50/60Hz

230V 1N   
50/60Hz

Electric Warming Plate Tops

* Wall hanging configuration available with additional accessory
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588508 588509

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

400
850
250

800
850
250

Electric Power - kW 10 20

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Zones 2 4

Wall hanging * • •

Induction Tops

588698 588703

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

800
850
700

800
850
700

Electric Power - kW 22 22

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Zones 4 4

Hygienic class H2

Induction Tops on Warming Cabinet

588505 588506

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

400
850
250

800
850
250

Electric Power - kW 8 16

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Zones 2 4

Wall hanging * • •

Infradred Tops

* Wall hanging configuration available with additional accessory
8

Pot detection optional as a factory fitted accessory



588697

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

800
850
700

Electric Power - kW 25

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Zones 4

Induction Tops on Oven

588660 588661 588662

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

1000
850
700

1000
850
700

1000
850
700

Electric Power - kW 28 30 28

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Zones 4 4 4

Open base •
Warming cabinet •
Base with doors •

Full Surface Induction Tops on Bases
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Induction Wok and Plates

588511 588512

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

500
850
250

500
850
250

Electric Power - kW 5 10

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Zones 1 2

Wok 1 1 - front

Plate 1 - back



588514 588517 588518 588519

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

500
850
700

1000
850
700

1000
850
700

1000
850
700

Electric Power - kW 14 28 30 28

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Zones 2 4 4 4

Open base H2 H2

Warming cabinet H2

Base with doors H2

Full Surface Induction Tops on Bases - H2

* Wall hanging configuration available with additional accessory
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588523 588524

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

400
850
250

800
850
250

Gas Power - kW 14 28

Burners 2 4

Wall hanging * • •

Gas Burner Tops

also available with 10 kW burners

588527 588528

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

400
850
250

800
850
250

Gas Power - kW 14 28

Burners 2 4

Wall hanging * • •

Gas Burner Tops - Ecoflam

also available with 10 kW burners



588530 588534 588531 588535 588539

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

400
850
250

400
850
250

800
850
250

800
850
250

800
850
250

Electric Power - kW 5.1 5.1 15.3 15.3 15.3

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Smooth plate • •
Ribbed plate • •
Smooth/ribbed plate •
Wall hanging * • • • • •

Electric Fry Tops - Chrome Plate

* Wall hanging configuration available with additional accessory

588665 588669 588666 588670 588674

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

400
850
700

400
850
700

800
850
700

800
850
700

800
850
700

Electric Power - kW 5.1 5.1 15.3 15.3 15.3

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Smooth plate • •
Ribbed plate • •
Smooth/ribbed plate •

Electric Fry Tops - Chrome Plate - freestanding
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588691 588692

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

800
850
700

800
850
700

Gas Power - kW 35 35

Ecoflam •
Zones 4 4

Gas Burner Tops on Gas Static Oven

also available with 10 kW burners



588667 588671 588668 588672 588676

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

400
850
700

400
850
700

800
850
700

800
850
700

800
850
700

Gas Power - kW 10 10 20 20 20

Smooth plate • •
Ribbed plate • •
Smooth/ribbed plate •

Gas Fry Tops - Chrome Plate - Freestanding
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588532 588536 588533 588537 588541

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

400
850
250

400
850
250

800
850
250

800
850
250

800
850
250

Gas Power - kW 10 10 20 20 20

Smooth plate • •
Ribbed plate • •
Smooth/ribbed plate •
Wall hanging * • • • • •

Gas Fry Tops - Chrome Plate

588549 588551 588677 588678

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

500
850
250

800
850
250

500
850
700

800
850
700

Electric Power - kW 6 12 6 12

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Open base • •
Wall hanging * • •

Electric Free-Cooking Tops 

* Wall hanging configuration available with additional accessory



* Wall hanging configuration available with additional accessory

588618 588619

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

400
850
250

800
850
250

Gas Power - kW 10.5 21

Wall hanging * • •

Gas Chargrill Tops
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588708 588709

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

800
850
700

800
850
700

Electric Power - kW 14.3 14.3

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Zones 4 4

Hygienic class H2

Electric Free-Cooking Tops on Warming Cabinet

588696

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

800
850
700

Electric Power - kW 17.3

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Zones 4

Electric Free-Cooking Tops on Oven



588554

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

400
850
700

Electric Power - kW 7.5

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Wall hanging * •

Electric Aquacooker - Freestanding

Electric Bain Marie Tops 

588552 588553

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

400
850
250

800
850
250

Electric Power - kW 1.5 3

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Capacity GN 1/1 GN 2/1

Wall hanging * • •

* Wall hanging configuration available with additional accessory
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588612 588615

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

400
850
700

800
850
700

Electric Power - kW 5 10.2

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Capacity GN 1/1 GN 2/1

Wall hanging * • •

Electric Multi Braisers - Freestanding



* Wall hanging configuration available with additional accessory
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588624 588625 588626 588627

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

400
850
700

400
850
700

400
850
700

400
850
700

Gas Power - kW 11.5

Electric Power - kW 5 6 10

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Tank capacity - lt 2x5 20 20 40

Wall hanging * • • •

Pasta Cookers - Freestanding

588629 588630 588685 588687 588631 588632

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

400
850
700

400
850
700

400
850
700

400
850
700

500
850
700

500
850
700

Gas Power - kW 14 21

Electric Power - kW 5.4 12 10 18

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Tank capacity - lt 7 2x5 14 14 23 23

Wall hanging * • • • •

Deep Fat Fryers - Freestanding

588556

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

400
850
250

Electric Power - kW 1

Electrical connection 230V 1N   
50/60Hz

Wall hanging * •

Electric Chip Scuttle

588710 588711

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

200
850
250

200
800
250

Lever •
Knobs •
Wall hanging * • •

Mixing Tap Units
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588635

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

400
850
700

Sink Unit - Freestanding

588565 588566 588567 588568 588569

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

600
850
250

700
850
250

800
850
250

900
850
250

1000
850
250

Wall hanging * • • • • •

Closed Work Tops - 600 to 1000 mm

588560 588561 588562 588563 588564

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

100
850
250

200
850
250

300
850
250

400
850
250

500
850
250

Wall hanging * • • • • •

Closed Work Tops - 100 to 500 mm

588558 588559 588597

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

200
850
700

200
850
700

200
850
700

Electric Power - kW 0.1

Electrical connection 230V 1N   
50/60Hz

Lever •
Knobs •
Automatic •

Mixing Tap Units - Freestanding

* Wall hanging configuration available with additional accessory
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588636 588641 588642 588679 588643

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

400
850
450

500
850
450

600
850
450

700
850
450

800
850
450

Open Bases 400 - 800 mm

588637 588638 588639 588640

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

900
850
450

1000
850
450

1200
850
450

1500
850
450

Open Bases 900 - 1500 mm

588688 588689 588693

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

100
850
450

200
850
450

300
850
450

Closed Bases

588644 588645 588646 588648 588647

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

400
850
450

500
850
450

600
850
450

800
850
450

1000
850
450

Doors 1 1 1 2 2

Cupboard Bases
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588580 588581 588582 588584 588583

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

400
850
450

500
850
450

600
850
450

800
850
450

1000
850
450

Doors 1 1 1 2 2

Cupboard Bases - H2

588655 588656 588657 588658

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

500
850
450

600
850
450

800
850
450

1000
850
450

Electric Power - kW 1 1 2 2

Electrical connection 400V 3N
50/60Hz

400V 3N
50/60Hz

400V 3N
50/60Hz

400V 3N
50/60Hz

Doors 1 1 2 2

Electric Warming Cabinets

Not for installation below induction, ecotop, solid top and freecooking top units

588572 588577 588578 588659 588579

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

400
850
450

500
850
450

600
850
450

700
850
450

800
850
450

Open Bases - H2 - 400 - 800 mm

588573 588574 588575 588576

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

900
850
450

1000
850
450

1200
850
450

1500
850
450

Open Bases - H2 - 900 - 1500 mm
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588649

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

800
850
450

Electric Power - kW 1

Electrical connection 230V 1N
50Hz

Drawers (2) •

Holding Cabinet Base (GN Conform)

588718 588719

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

1000
850
550

1200
850
550

Electric Power - kW 0,67 0,76

Electrical connection 230V 1N
50Hz

230V 1N
50Hz

Operating side 1 side 1 side

Temperature range +8/-22 °C +8/-22 °C

Connectivity • •

Ref-freezer Bases R290

588651 588652 588653 588654

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

500
850
450

600
850
450

800
850
450

1000
850
450

Electric Power - kW 1 1 2 2

Electrical connection 400V 3N
50/60Hz

400V 3N
50/60Hz

400V 3N
50/60Hz

400V 3N
50/60Hz

Doors 1 1 2 2

Electric Warming Cabinets - H2

Not for installation below induction, ecotop, solid top and freecooking top units

588587

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

800
850
450

Electric Power - kW 5

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Electric Static Oven Base

Not for installation below induction, ecotop, solid top and freecooking top units
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Follow us on

www.electroluxprofessional.com

Excellence is central to everything we do. 
By anticipating our customers’ needs, we strive for 
Excellence with our people, innovations, solutions and services.
To be the OnE making our customers’ work-life easier, 
more profitable – and truly sustainable every day.

Excellence
with the environment in mind
► All our factories are ISO 14001-certified

►  All our solutions are designed for low consumption of water,  
energy, detergents and harmful emissions

►  In recent years over 70% of our product features have been 
updated - the environmental needs of our customers in mind

►  Our technology is ROHS and REACH compliant 
and over 95% recyclable

► Our products are 100% quality tested by experts


